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1. Mr. Francois Begeot
Head of Operations Section 2
Delegation of the European Union to Albania

2. Ms. Judith Hollenweger
Expert
Email: judith.hollenweger@phzh.ch
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3. Tatjana Vucani

Expert, Directorate of Pre-University Education, Ministry of Education and Sport
of Albania

Email: Tatjana.Vucani@arsimi.gov.al

4. Ms. Nada Jakir

Head of Division for Minorities and Students with Special Needs, Ministry of
Science, Education and Sports, Directorate for Standard, Strategies and Special
Programmes, Croatia

Email: nada.jakir@mzos.hr

5. Ms. Sabrie Bashukaj
Biology Teacher, Primary School “Ali Podrimja”, Bajram Curri
Email: visi_lisi_2006@yahoo.com

6. Ms. Rozina Sterkaj
Teacher, Primary School “Tringé Smajli”, Grudé e Re, Shkodér
Email: aidabrucaj@yahoo.com

7. Ms.Jona Begeja
Psychologist, Secondary School “Ismail Qemali”, Tirana
Email: jona_begeja@yahoo.com

8. Ms. Eva Pjetri
Biology teacher, General Secondary School “Muharrem Collaku”, Pogradec
Email: pjetrieva@yahoo.com

! Note: the list of participants is organized alphabetically by last name.
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9. Ms. Valbona Hazizi

Teacher of professional subjects, Secondary Vocational School “Isuf Gjata”,
Korca

Email: valbonahazizi@gmail.com

10. Mr. Gurim Kaci
Mathematics Teacher, Secondary Vocational School “Beqir Cela”, Durrés
Email: gurimkaci@yahoo.com

11. Ms. limie Curraj
Primary School, “Lef Sallata”, Vloré
Email: bujana.curraj@gmail.com

12. Ms. Zamira Gjini

Director of Directorate of Pre-University Education, Ministry of Education and
Sport

Email: Zamira.Gjini@arsimi.gov.al

13. Ms. Dorina Rapti
Head of teacher qualification sector, Institute of Education Development
Email: raptidorina@yahoo.com

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

14. Ms. Brankica Radonijié¢
Primary school “Branko Copi¢”, Prnjavor, Republika Srpska
Email: branavuk@teol.net

15. Ms. Dragana Zekié
Primary school “Novi Seher”, Maglaj, Zenica-Doboj canton
Email: draganazekicl8@gmail.com

16. Ms. Sanja Kuli¢
School Pedagogue, “Secondary School Center Fo¢a”, Fo¢a, Republika Srpska
Email: sscfped@teol.net

17. Ms. Admir Basi¢
Secondary School Center Hadziéi”, Hadziéi, Sarajevo canton
Email: admir.inf@hotmail.com
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18. Ms. Ana Sapina
Secondary Vocational School Jajce”, Jajce, Central Bosnia canton
Email: ashapinad@gmail.com

19. Ms. Emica Redzi¢
Math Teacher, JU O.S. Mustafa Ejubovié — Sejh Jujo" Mostar
Email: emica.redzic@gmail.com

20. Ms. Mehmed Musi¢
Javna Ustanova MjeSovita Srednja Skola "Safet Krupic" Bosanska Krupa
Email: musicmehmed@hotmail.com

21. Ms. Lidija Matokanovi¢
Teacher, Primary school “Okuc¢ani“, Okucani
Email: maherica.lidac@gmail.com

22. Mr. Zoran Lon¢éar
Teacher, Primary school “Vladimir Nazor”, PloCe

Email: zoranll@net.hr

23. Mr. Branko Rumenovi¢
Teacher of Economics, Gymnasium “Bernardin Frankopan”, Ogulin
Email: branko.rumenovic@gmail.com

24. Ms. Marina Bosnjak

Teacher of economic subjects, Vocational school “Ekonomska i upravna Skola
Osijek”, Osijek

Email: marina.jurisa@gmail.com

25. Ms. Tamara Rihtarec
Gospodarska $kola Cakovec
Email: tmavrek@yahoo.com

26. Mr. Safet Kala¢
English teacher, Primary school “Mustafa Peéanin”, Rozaje
Email: s.kalac@t-com.me

27. Ms. Radmila Pejovié¢
Teacher language, Primary school “Mileva Lalovi¢-Lalatovi¢”, Niksi¢
Email: pejovicrada@gmail.com
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28. Ms. Slavica Zorié¢

Biology Teacher

Gymnasium and Vocational School “lvan Goran Kovaci¢”, Herceg Novi
Email: zzorics555@gmail.com

29. Ms. Irma Talevié¢
Psychologist, Vocational school “Be¢o Basi¢”, Plav
Email: irmatalevic@hotmail.com

30. Ms. Radovanovi¢ Drazen
Vocational school “Sergije Stani¢”, Podgorica
Email: rdrazen@t-com.me

31. Ms. Milijana Vucini¢ Dragasevic¢
Gymnasium “Tanasije Pejatovi¢”, Pljievlja
Email: vucinicmaja@t-com.me

32. Ms. Biljana Velickovic
Professor, Primary school “Vuk Karadzi¢», Podgorica
Email: biljana velickovic@yahoo.com

33. Ms. Mirjana Nikoli¢
Biology teacher, Osnovna Skola Aleksa Dejovi¢ Sevojno Uzice
Email: mirjananikoicl.mail@gmail.com; ossevojno.pom@neobee.net

34. Ms. Mirjana Musicki
Math Teacher, Primary school “Jovan Jovanovi¢ Zmaj’, Burdevo, Zabalj
Email: mirjana.iva@gmail.com

35. Ms. Dragana Beljanski
Teacher, Gymnasium “Sedma beogradska gimnazija”, Beograd
Email: dragana.beljanski@gmail.com

36. Ms. Sanja Gluhovié Vasi¢
Teacher, Gymnasium “Svetozar Markovi¢”, Novi Sad
Email: zoranisanja@neobee.net

37. Ms. Jelena Milosavljevié

English teacher, Vocational school “Tehni¢ka Skola-centar za kontinuirano
obrazovanje odraslih”, Bor

Email: jelena.979@hotmail.com
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38. Ms. Marina Pavlovié
Vocational School “Mija Stanimirovi¢”, Ni§
Email: teosdorakis@gmail.com

39. Ms. Snezana Nikolié
Primary school “Jovan Jovanovi¢ Zmaj”, Vranje
Email: sneki912@hotmail.com

40. Ms. Ana Vjetrov
Research Team
Email: avietrov@fefa.edu.rs

“THE FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA”

41. Ms. Suzana Andonova
Head Teacher, Primary school “StraSo Pindzur”, Negotino
Email: macelazovska@yahoo.com, gina_mkd@yahoo.com

42. Ms. Ana Nastova
Primary school “Joakim Krcovski”, Volkovo
Email: ananastova@yahoo.com

43. Ms. Ljiljana Nikoloska Ko¢€eva
School Director, Primary school “Vasil Glavinov”, Veles
Email: lijananikoloskakoceva@yahoo.com

44, Ms. Ivanka Spasovska
Gymnasium "Kosta Susinov", Radovi$
Email: ivankaspasova@yahoo.com

45. Ms. Gordana Jordeva
IT Teacher, Mix gymnasium and vocational school “Taki Daskalo”, Bitola
Email: gordanajordeva@hotmail.com

46. Mr. Xhevair Neziri
Vocational school “Mo&a Pijade”, PreljubiSte, Tetovo
Email: xhevair _neziri@hotmail.com

47. Ms. Merita Grubi
Vocational School “Boro Petrusevski”, Skopje
Email: meritagrubi@hotmail.com
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KOSOVO*
48. Mr. Qazim Nimani
Primary School “Bedri Gjinaj”, Mitrovica
Email: gazim_nimani@hotmail.com

49. Mr. Asllan Shehu
Primary school “Deshmoret e Kombit”, Vranic, Suhareka
Email: asllan_shehu@hotmail.com

50. Mr. Selman Fazliu
General Secondary School “17 Shkurti”, Obiliq
Email: selman_fazliu@hotmail.com

51. Mr. Safet Mrasori
Teacher, General Secondary School “Gjon Buzuku”, Prizren
Email: safeti67@hotmail.com

52. Mr. Hidajete Dinaj
Vocational Secondary School “Abdyl Frasheri”, Prishtina
Email: hida-d@hotmail.com

53. Ms. Dinore Dajaku
Vocational School “Qendra e Kompetencés”, Skénderaj
Email: Dinore dajaku@hotmail.com

54. Ms. Bukurije Krasniqi
Primary School "Daut Bogujevci", Fushe Kosove/ Kosovo Polje
Email: bukurijekrasnigi@gmail.com

FOCAL POINTS
55. Mr. Estevan Ikonomi
Focal Point for Policy Team in Albania
Email: estikonomi@gmail.com

56. Ms. Borislava Maksimovié
Focal Point for Policy Team in Serbia
Email: borislavam@vektor.net

2 “This designation is without prejudice to positions on status and is in line with UNSCR 1244

and the ICJ opinion on the Kosovo Declaration of Independence”
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57. Ms. Natasa Borovié
Focal Point for Policy Team in Montenegro
Email: natasaborovic@t-com.me

58. Ms. Filipa Rajkovié
Personal assistant of Ms. Natasa Borovi¢
Email: filipa.rajkovic@gmail.com

PROJECT PARTNERS

59. Ms. Rozeta Hoxhallari
Children are the future
Email: rhoxhallari@yahoo.com

60. Ms. Griselda Zisi
Email: g.zisi@caf-albania.org

61. Ms. Ardita Hima
Project Coordinator, Kosovo Education Center
Email: arditahima@gmail.com

62. Ms. Merita Xhumari
LSE Researcher for Albania
Email:mxhumari@icc-al.org

63. Ms. Besa Nushi
Kosovo Education Center
Email: besa.nushi@gmail.com

COUNCIL OF EUROPE

64. Mr. Olsi Dekovi
Deputy Head of Council of Europe Office in Tirana
Email: olsi.dekovi@coe.int

65. Ms. Vesna Atanasova

Senior Project Officer

Joint EU/CoE Project “Regional Support for Inclusive Education’
Email: vesna.atanasova@coe.int
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66. Ms. Zorica LeSié¢

Project Officer

Joint EU/CoE Project “Regional Support for Inclusive Education”
Email: zorica.lesic@coe.int

67. Ms. Marijana Todorovié

Project Officer

Joint EU/CoE Project “Regional Support for Inclusive Education”
Email: marijana.todorovic@coe.int

68. Ms. Eljona EImazi

Project Officer

Joint EU/CoE Project “Regional Support for Inclusive Education”
Email: eljona.elmazi@coe.int

69. Ms. Delina Cici

Project Assistant

Joint EU/CoE Project “Regional Support for Inclusive Education”
Email: delina.cici@coe.int
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